Overview
The Arista 7050QX-32 is a member of the Arista 7050X Series and a key component
of the Arista portfolio of data center switches.  The Arista 7050X Series are purpose
built 10/40GbE data center switches in compact and energy efficient form factors
with wirespeed layer 2 and layer 3 features, combined with advanced features for
software defined cloud networking.
Increased adoption of 10 Gigabit Ethernet servers coupled with applications using
higher bandwidth is accelerating the need for dense 10 and 40 Gigabit Ethernet

* Typical power consumption measured at 25C ambient with 50% load
Note Performance rated over operation with average packets larger than 200 bytes.
7050X Series | Ordering Information
Warranty
The Arista 7050 switches comes with a one-year limited hardware warranty, which covers parts, repair, or replacement with a 10
business day turn-around after the unit is received.
Service and Support
Support services including next business day and 4-hour advance hardware replacement are available. For service depot locations,
please see: http://www.aristanetworks.com/en/service
Headquarters
5453 Great America Parkway
Santa Clara, California  95054
408-547-5500
Support
408-547-5502
866-476-0000
Sales
408-547-5501
866-497-0000
Copyright 2013 Arista Networks, Inc.   The information contained herein is subject to change without notice. Arista, the
Arista logo and EOS are trademarks of Arista Networks. Other product or service names may be trademarks or service marks
of others.
Ordering InformationOrdering Information
Product Number Product Description
DCS-7050QX-32-F Arista 7050, 32xQSFP+ switch, front-to-rear airflow and dual 460W AC power supplies
DCS-7050QX-32-R Arista 7050, 32xQSFP+ switch, rear-to-front airflow and dual 460W AC power supplies
DCS-7050QX-32# Arista 7050, 32xQSFP+ switch, no fans, no psu (requires fans and psu)
DCS-7050QX-32-D# Arista 7050, 32xQSFP+ switch, 100GB SSD, no fans, no psu (requires fans and psu)
LIC-FIX-2-E Enhanced L3 License for Arista Fixed switches, 40-128 port 10G (BGP, OSPF, ISIS, PIM, NAT)
LIC-FIX-2-V Virtualization license for Arista Fixed switches 40-128 port 10G (VM Tracer and VXLAN)
LIC-FIX-2-Z Monitoring & provisioning license for Arista Fixed switches 40-128 port 10G (ZTP, LANZ, TapAgg, OpenFlow)
Spare Options